Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

series integrates cutting-edge technologies such as piezoelectric ceramics, stick-slip inertial drives,
voice coil motors, and non-contact linear motors. Whether it is atomic-level microscopic imaging
requiring 0.1nm steps, high-speed and high-throughput wafer scanning, or six-dimensional automatic
coupling of complex optical paths, VL-N/M can provide turnkey solutions from core components to
complete systems.
Applications
• Nanoscale Z-axis focusing of the objective lens and XY fine scanning of the stage.
• Automated alignment of fiber arrays and waveguides using a six-axis parallel mechanism.
• High-speed linear motor scanning in wafer defect detection.
• Piezoelectric tilting mirrors for atmospheric turbulence correction and rapid beam stabilization.
Mechanical Dimensions
Technical Specifications Table
Piezo Tip/Tilt Platforms
VL-TT-0.5 θxθy 0.5 mrad Piezo Stack Ultra-High Freq Steering
VL-TT-0.8 θxθy 0.8 mrad Piezo Stack High Freq Steering
VL-TT-2 θxθy 2 mrad Piezo Stack Beam Stabilization
VL-TT-4 θxθy 4 mrad Piezo Stack Laser Communication
VL-TT-2-V2 θxθy 2 mrad Piezo Stack Enhanced Version
VL-TT-4-V2 θxθy 4 mrad Piezo Stack Enhanced Version
VL-TT-4-V3 θxθy 4 mrad Piezo Stack Variant Version
VL-TT-8 θxθy 8 mrad Piezo Stack Large Angle Steering
VL-TT-X4Y6 θxθy X:4 / Y:6 mrad Piezo Stack Asymmetric Steering
VL-VC-Mirror-10 θxθy 10 mrad Voice Coil Large Angle Low Freq
Motorized Stages
VL-Mot-X50 X 50 mm Single Motor Precision Positioning
VL-Mot-X100 X 100 mm Single Motor Precision Positioning
VL-Mot-X150 X 150 mm Single Motor Precision Positioning
VL-PiezoRot-80 θz 360° Piezo Rotation Precision Rotation
VL-PiezoRot-200 θz 360° Piezo Rotation Precision Rotation
VL-Mot-X50-D X 50 mm Dual Motor High Speed/Thrust
VL-Mot-X100-D X 100 mm Dual Motor High Speed/Thrust
VL-Mot-X150-D X 150 mm Dual Motor High Speed/Thrust
VL-Mot-XY50 XY 50 mm Motorized Combination 2D Scanning
VL-Mot-XY100 XY 100 mm Motorized Combination 2D Scanning
VL-Mot-XY150 XY 150 mm Motorized Combination 2D Scanning
VL-MS-XY8060-Mot XY 80x60 mm Motorized Microscope Stage
VL-MS-XY8060-Hyb XY 80x60 mm Motor + Handwheel Hybrid Microscopy
VL-MS-XY8060-Pzo XY 80x60 mm Piezo Ceramic Nano-Scale Microscopy
VL-MS-XY100-Lin XY 100x100 mm Linear Motor High Speed Automation
Inertial Motor Stages
VL-IM-X17-12...60 X 12 - 60 mm Inertial (Stick-Slip) Compact / Self-Locking
VL-IM-XY50-25 XY 25x25 mm Inertial (Stick-Slip) Compact 2D
VL-IM-Rot50 θz 360° Inertial (Stick-Slip) Infinite Rotation
VL-IM-Lift50 Z 20 mm Inertial (Stick-Slip) Compact Lift
VL-IM-Gonio50 θ ±10° Inertial (Stick-Slip) Compact Goniometer
VL-IM-6Axis-Sys 6-DOF Combination Inertial (Stick-Slip) 6-Axis Combination
Piezo Inserts & Hexapods
VL-Pzo-Insert-78 Z 100-300 μm Piezo Amplified Microscope Stage Z-Axis
VL-Pzo-Insert-79 Z 100-200 μm Piezo Amplified Microscope Stage Z-Axis
VL-Mot-XY-Int XY 75-110 mm Integrated Motorized General Microscopy
VL-Mot-Lin-Gen X 15-90 mm Motorized Lead Screw General Translation
VL-Mot-Gonio/Rot θ Multiple Specs Motorized Worm Gear General Rotation/Gonio
VL-Hex-90-S/K 6-DOF ±12mm/±10° Hexapod (Parallel) Spatial 6-DOF
    2025 Ver1
 VenusLab Nano & Motorized Series
Max Speed
VL-Nano-X1000
1 mm 1 Axis (X) 2 nm Millisecond-Level Response
VL-Hex-90-S ±12mm / ±10° 6 Axes (6-DOF) 0.1 µm 10 mm/s
VL-IM-X17-20 20 mm 1 Axis (X) 1 nm 2 mm/s
VL-MS-XY100-Lin 100 × 100 mm 2 Axes (XY) 10 nm 500 mm/s
2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547